
San Gabriel Valley Region, PCA 
http://sgvr.pca.org/ 

2017-10-22 

Friday, 27 October 2017 

PCA – SGVR Quarterly Dinner 
 

at 

395 N. Rosemead Blvd. Pasadena, CA  91107 

 

The “Ultimate Feast” will begin at 7:00 PM 

$30.00 per person (collected at the restaurant) 

RSVP to Jose Cortez at activities@sgvr.pca.org  

or you can respond on the SGVR PCA app. 
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About San Gabriel Valley Region 

San Gabriel Valley Region is part of Zone 8 of the Porsche Club of America.  We cover Los 

Angeles County south of a line drawn between Oat Mtn. on the west and Mt. San Antonio on the east 

and east of Highway #2 & N3 & north of I-5. 

2017 Directors: 

President: Jack Diramarian President@sgvr.pca.org 

Vice President: John Barrone VicePresident@sgvr.pca.org 

Treasurer: Michael J. D'Andrea Treasurer@sgvr.pca.org 

Secretary: Derrick Hong Secretary@sgvr.pca.org 

Past President: Stephen R. Hoskins Membership@sgvr.pca.org 

2017 Committee Chairs: 

Membership: Stephen R. Hoskins Membership@sgvr.pca.org 

Activities: Jose Cortez Activities@sgvr.pca.org 

Chief Driving Instructor: Glenn Orton CDI@sgvr.pca.org 

Communications: Jim Alton Comm@sgvr.pca.org 

Rally Chair: Revere Jones RC@sgvr.pca.org 

Concours: Stephen R. Hoskins Concours@sgvr.pca.org 

Photography: Paul Chamberlain PaulChamberlainphoto@me.com 

Tours: John Demarr john@sorservicesinc.com 

Webmaster: your name here!  

Newsletter Editor: your name here!  

Joining PCA: 

To join the Porsche Club of America, go to: www.pca.org/membership.  There are no separate dues or 

application to San Gabriel Valley Region. 

San Gabriel Valley Region on the Internet: 

San Gabriel Valley Region has a website sgvr.pca.org a Facebook page: Porsche Club of America -  San 

Gabriel Valley Region and an Instagram pca_sgvr. 

Mailing Address: 

San Gabriel Valley Region, PCA, P.O. Box 81164, San Marino, CA, 91118-1164. 

San Gabriel Valley Region Regalia: 

PCA SGVR now has an Online Store at Lands’ End: business.landsend.com/store/pcasgvr 

Charity: 

We support Foothill Unity Center.  Now celebrating its 35th Birthday, Foothill Unity Center is a place of 

real hope and possibilities for those impacted by poverty. Helping over 10,000 individuals almost every 

year, Foothill Unity Center is the primary provider of food, case management/crisis help, and health care 

resources across eleven San Gabriel Valley cities in LA County. 
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